The County agreea to pay lo the Eycnt Organi:icr the sum of Nineteen Thol.l.Wld 
Five Hundred Dollars ($19,S00.00) for Sponsonhip bcnefics and up co the sum of Forty~ive 
Thouund Five Hundred Dollars ($45,S00.OO) for Marketing and Advertisin2 expenditures for a 
total sum of Sixty-Five Thousand Dollan ($65,000.00} as an Event sponsor, to sponsor, promote 
and market Pinellas County tourism in connection with the Event as defined in the promotion 
program d.cscnbcd m Exhibit A, which is incorporated into tbi.s Agreement r'Promotion 
Program"). The County will pay the fund.mg in accordance with the following: